
FANCY CHILI 
SAUCE

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Fancy Chili Sauce shall be prepared by 
concentrating mature, red varieties of tomatoes 
to a thick consistency. Ingredients are added to 
produce the sweet, spicy flavor profile. The pulp 
is finished such that a substantial portion and 
seeds and peel remain to produce an extra coarse 
texture. DiNapoli Fancy Chili Sauce is an excellent 
base for Seafood Cocktail Sauce.

INGREDIENT STATEMENT: 
Tomatoes, Corn Syrup, Vinegar, Salt, Onion 
Powder, Dextrose, Natural Flavorings and Garlic 
Powder

ITEM CODE:  DNP072
UPC:  70370 15018
PACK:  6/#10 CANS PER CASE 

FINISHED PRODUCT REQUIREMENTS

Net Weight: 106 oz. (6 lbs. 10 oz.) 3.01 kg

Shipping Weight: 49 lbs. Cube: .99 sq. ft.

Pallet Configuration: 8 x 7= 56 case/pallet Total 54 
inches high

Total Solids: 29.0% minimum

% Salt: 2.0 to 3.0 %
pH: 3.80 to 4.00

Packaging: Packaged in hermetically-sealed, 
non-BPA enamel-lined cans, six per case. Cans are 
coded for lot identification

Storage: Ambient shipping and warehouse storage 
temperatures. Keep from freezing.

Shelf Life: 36 months

Origin: USA

Revised: September 1st, 2021

Nutrition 
Facts

Calories 15
Amount per Serving

Serving Size
Servings per Container

Chili Sauce

192
1 Tbsp (17g)

Total Fat

Cholesterol
Sodium
Total Carbohydrates

Protein

Saturated Fat
Trans Fat

Dietary Fiber
Total Sugars
Includes Added Sugars

Vitamin D
Calcium
Iron
Potassium
Vitamin A2

Vitamin C2

Folate2

Wt %DV1

0g
0g
0g
0mg
180mg
4g
0g
3g
2g
0g

0%
0%

0%
8%
1%
0%

4%

0%

0%
0%

2%
0%
2%
2%

0mcg
3mg
0mg
56mg
3mcg
1mg
2mcgDFE

1 % DV is based on a 2,000 calorie per day diet.
2 Optional


